
Fixtures for Max 560

Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status

Mutual Circle 6 - 2 Solihull Tue 8th May 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22551/edit">19:30</a> OV

Redditch 8 - 0 Wolverhampton Tue 8th May 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22552/edit">19:15</a> OV

Shirley & Wythall 2½ - 5½ South Birmingham Thu 10th May 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22549/edit">19:30</a> OV

Warley Quinborne 3 - 5 Halesowen Thu 10th May 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22553/edit">19:30</a> OV

Sutton Coldfield 4 - 4 Redditch Mon 14th May 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22566/edit">19:30</a> OV

Mutual Circle 5 - 3 Shirley & Wythall Tue 15th May 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22577/edit">19:30</a> OV

Halesowen 5½ - 2½ Solihull Tue 15th May 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22574/edit">19:30</a> OV

South Birmingham 4 - 4 Warley Quinborne < Wed 16th May 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22571/edit">19:30</a> OV

Redditch 5½ - 2½ Halesowen Wed 16th May 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22545/edit">19:15</a> OV

Solihull 2 - 6 South Birmingham Mon 21st May 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22558/edit">19:30</a> OV

Wolverhampton 2 - 6 Sutton Coldfield Thu 24th May 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22543/edit">19:30</a> OV

Warley Quinborne 8 - 0 Mutual Circle Thu 24th May 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22562/edit">19:30</a> OV

Halesowen 3½ - 4½ Wolverhampton Tue 29th May 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22554/edit">19:30</a> OV

South Birmingham 2½ - 5½ Redditch Wed 30th May 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22564/edit">19:30</a> OV

Solihull 5 - 3 Sutton Coldfield Wed 30th May 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22565/edit">19:30</a> OV

Shirley & Wythall 3½ - 4½ Warley Quinborne Thu 31st May 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22568/edit">19:30</a> OV

Sutton Coldfield 2 - 6 Halesowen Mon 4th Jun 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22572/edit">19:30</a> OV

Redditch 6½ - 1½ Mutual Circle Tue 5th Jun 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22555/edit">19:15</a> OV

Solihull 5 - 3 Shirley & Wythall Wed 6th Jun 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22556/edit">19:30</a> OU

Wolverhampton 3½ - 4½ South Birmingham Thu 7th Jun 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22576/edit">19:30</a> OV

Shirley & Wythall 2½ - 5½ Sutton Coldfield Thu 14th Jun 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22550/edit">19:30</a> OV

Mutual Circle 5½ - 2½ Wolverhampton Tue 19th Jun 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22569/edit">19:30</a> OV

South Birmingham 5 - 3 Sutton Coldfield Wed 20th Jun 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22557/edit">19:30</a> OV

Shirley & Wythall 3½ - 4½ Redditch Thu 21st Jun 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22559/edit">19:30</a> OV

Warley Quinborne 2½ - 5½ Solihull Thu 21st Jun 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22544/edit">19:30</a> OV

Mutual Circle 3 - 5 Halesowen Tue 26th Jun 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22560/edit">19:30</a> OV

Solihull 3 - 5 Redditch Wed 27th Jun 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22573/edit">19:30</a> OV

Sutton Coldfield 5½ - 2½ Warley Quinborne Mon 2nd Jul 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22575/edit">19:30</a> OV

Halesowen 0 - 8 Shirley & Wythall Tue 3rd Jul 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22563/edit">19:30</a> OV

South Birmingham 8 - 0 Mutual Circle Wed 4th Jul 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22542/edit">19:30</a> OV

Wolverhampton 1 - 7 Solihull Thu 5th Jul 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22547/edit">19:30</a> OV

Sutton Coldfield 2½ - 5½ Mutual Circle Mon 9th Jul 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22548/edit">19:30</a> OV

Redditch 5½ - 2½ Warley Quinborne Tue 10th Jul 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22546/edit">19:15</a> OU

Halesowen 4½ - 3½ South Birmingham Tue 10th Jul 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22567/edit">19:30</a> OV

Wolverhampton 3½ - 4½ Shirley & Wythall Thu 19th Jul 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22570/edit">19:30</a> OV

Warley Quinborne 6½ - 1½ Wolverhampton Thu 26th Jul 2018 <a href="/lms/node/22561/edit">19:30</a> OU
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